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High School Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent

Aug.7 Hawley

Aug. 8 Dublin Scrimmages
Aug. 11 Woodson HS

Aug. 13 & 15 Albany Tournament
Aug. 18 Benjamin (waiting on conf.)
Aug.21-22  Tournament of Champions
Aug. 25 Eastland

Aug. 28-29 Bronte Tournament
Sept. 1 Bangs

Sept. 5 Open

Sept. 8 Open

Sept. 12 Coahoma

Sept. 15 Christ Academy

Sept. 19 Sweetwater

Sept. 22 *Christ the King

Sept. 25 *Ascension Academy
Sept. 29 *Southcrest

Oct. 2 *Kingdom Prep

Oct. 6 *All Saints

Oct. 9 *Christ the King

Oct. 13 *Kingdom Prep

Oct. 16 *Ascension Academy
Oct. 20 *All Saints (Senior Night)
Oct. 23 *Southcrest

Oct. 31 Bi-District Playoff
Nov. 3 Area Playoff

Nov. 7 Regional Final Playoff

Nov. 11-13 State Tournament

*Denotes District Game
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Site Co
Home

Dublin

Woodson

Albany

Home

McKinney

Eastland

Bronte

Home 4:30

Coahoma
Wichita Falls
Home 11:00
Lubbock
Home

Home
Lubbock
Lubbock
Home

Home
Amarillo
Home
Lubbock

TBA
TBA
TBA
Waco

JV
11:00
TBA

5:00
5:00

5:30

11:00
5:00
12:00
5:00

5:00
4:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00

Var
12:00
TBA
5:30
TBA
6:00
TBA
6:00
TBA
6:30

12:00
6:00
1:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
6:00
6:00



