

## High School Volleyball Schedule 2020

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Com</u>	<u>JV</u>	<u>Var</u>
Aug. 7	Hawley	Home		11:00	12:00
Aug. 8	Dublin Scrimmages	Dublin		TBA	TBA
Aug. 11	Woodson HS	Woodson			5:30
Aug. 13 & 15	Albany Tournament	Albany			TBA
<mark>Aug. 18</mark>	Benjamin (waiting on conf.)	<mark>Home</mark>		<mark>5:00</mark>	<mark>6:00</mark>
Aug. 21-22	Tournament of Champions	McKinney			TBA
Aug. 25	Eastland	Eastland		5:00	6:00
Aug. 28-29	Bronte Tournament	Bronte			TBA
Sept. 1	Bangs	Home	4:30	5:30	6:30
<mark>Sept. 5</mark>	<mark>Open</mark>				
<mark>Sept. 8</mark>	<mark>Open</mark>				
Sept. 12	Coahoma	Coahoma		11:00	12:00
Sept. 15	Christ Academy	Wichita Falls		5:00	6:00
Sept. 19	Sweetwater	Home	11:00	12:00	1:00
Sept. 22	*Christ the King	Lubbock		5:00	6:00
Sept. 25	*Ascension Academy	Home			5:00
Sept. 29	*Southcrest	Home		5:00	6:00
Oct. 2	*Kingdom Prep	Lubbock		4:00	5:00
Oct. 6	*All Saints	Lubbock		5:00	6:00
Oct. 9	*Christ the King	Home		5:00	6:00
Oct. 13	*Kingdom Prep	Home		5:00	6:00
Oct. 16	*Ascension Academy	Amarillo			5:00
Oct. 20	*All Saints (Senior Night)	Home		5:00	6:00
Oct. 23	*Southcrest	Lubbock		5:00	6:00
Oct. 31	Bi-District Playoff	TBA			
Nov. 3	Area Playoff	ТВА			
Nov. 7	Regional Final Playoff	ТВА			
Nov. 11-13	State Tournament	Waco			

\*Denotes District Game